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EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

OTHER EXHIBITIONS

CULTURAL EXCHANGE EXHIBITION

EXHIBITION OF 
OUR COLLECTION

CLOSED: Mon, JUl 4 – Fri, Jul 15 for changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Tue, Oct 11 – Wed, Oct 19 for changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Mon, Dec 12 – Wed, Jan 4 for maintenance work

CLOSED: Mon, Mar 21 – Mon, Mar 31 for changeover to new exhibit

Tokyo Fuji Art Museum - Schedule of Exhibitions 2016

Katana
- A Millennium of Swordsmith Mastery:
  Premiering the Latest Acquisitions 
  of Japanese Swords from 
  Tokyo Fuji Art Museum’s Collection

  Tue, Mar 29 - Sun, Jul 3

OTHER EXHIBITIONS

A Tokyo Fuji Art Museum
Summer Vacation Special Exhibition: 
The Fabled, Finicky, Fascinating 
World of Princes and Princesses

Sat, Jul 16 - Sun, Oct 2

Exhibition of Chinese Characters
- History and Art
Thu, Oct 20 - Sun, Dec 4

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

From the Renaissance to 
the 20th Century--500 Years of 
Western Paintings

Tue, Mar 29 - Sun, Jul 3

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

From the Renaissance to 
the 20th Century--500 Years of 
Western Paintings

Sat, Jul 16 - Mon, Oct 10

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

From the Renaissance to 
the 20th Century--500 Years of 
Western Paintings
Thu, Oct 20 - Sun, Dec 11

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

Landscapes of Brazil: 
From TFAM’s Permanent 
Photography Collection

Tue, Mar 29 - Sun, Jul 3

TFAM’s Western Paintings: 
The Largest-ever Exhibition of Western Paintings 
from TFAM’s Permanent Collection

Thu, Jan 5 - Mon, Mar 20

The Fabled, 
Finicky,
Fascinating 
World of Princes
and Princesses: 
From TFAM’s 
Permanent 
Photography 
Collection
Sat, Jul 16 - Mon, Oct 10

EXHIBITION OF 
OUR COLLECTION
Beautiful Land-
scapes of China: 
From TFAM’s 
Permanent 
Photography 
Collection
Thu, Oct 20 - Sun, Dec 11

Special Display
Tavola Doria
Sat, Jun 4 - 
May 2017
(Closing date to
be determined)

CLOSED: Mon, Oct 3 – Mon, Oct 10 for changeover to new exhibit

CLOSED: Mon, Dec 5 – Mon, Dec 11 for changeover to new exhibit


